
834-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 25, 2000

Sale Reports
ESH SALE

A Public Auction of a
dairy herd and farm ma-
chinery was held Nov. 17
by Stephen M. and Dru-
silla Esh, 4628 Brush
Valley Road, Madison-
burg, Centre County, Pa.

A registered 18 month
Bellwood bull was sold
for $750. The grade Hol-
stein cows sold as fol-
lows: There were two at
$1,550 each and 12
others for $1,400 and up
with an average of$ 1,314
for the cows.

$5OO, corn binder $l,OOO,
N.I. corn picker $l,OOO
and bale elevator $6OO.

Mark Click was the
auctioneer.

washer SS7S.
Fraley Auction Co.

conducted the sale.

TAYLORSALE LINDECAMPSALE
A Public Auction of

real estate was held Nov.
18by Earl J. Lindecamp,
1612 Lindecamp Lane,

Peach Bottom, Lancaster
County, Pa.

A Public Auction of
cows and farm machin-
ery was held Nov. 18 by
Robert D. and Elizabeth
Taylor, Cambra, Pa., five
miles east of Benton in
Luzerne County. The two bedroom

mobile home on 1.25-
acres was sold for
$83,000.

Whyte’s Auction man-
aged the sale.

The cows sold as fol-
lows; two Holsteins at
$1,600 each, two at
$1,500 each and one at
$1,425. The top Jersey
cow brought $1,400.

Other prices were: J.D.
4030 tractor $5,100, N.I.
708 Unichopper $4,000,
Case skid loader $2,200,
pipeline with washer and
pump $3,150 and tank

Other prices were:
milk Sputnik $1,425, Int
560 tractor on steel
$2,100, manure pump
$B5O, two forecarts $285
and $335, field sprayer
$525, fertilizer spreader
$6OO, N.H. mixer-grinder

Wanted Wanted
OLD CIGAR BOX

LABELS and
SAMPLE LABEL

BOOKS
PAYING TOP PRICE

WRITE CIGAR LABELS
264 Forge Hill Road

Wrightsville, PA 17368
Phone Evenings

717-252-2023

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication

NOVEMBER auct au nos l
FRI NOV 24 9AM & SAT NOV SAT NOV 25 Horse Sale
25 SAM At Htlls Auction on Rt 8 30AM Tack It AM Horses
896 1 1/2 miles S ol Kem Middleburg Livestock Auction
biesville Pa Harold S Hill & Son Sales Inc Middleburg Pa

PUBLIC AUCTION g-.
For Paradise Equipment 33m.

S£(J Friday, December 1, 2000
*>:(>»A.M 9:00A.MForklifts, Wood &

Metal Working Equipment & Misc. Items
At Paradise Sale Barn, Paradise, PA

Directions: Approximately 8 miles East of Lancaster, PA on
Route 30 turn on Meadow Lane to sale on right.

Approx. 26 Forklifts
I s non lh C at Mode! Tl sol) 2 Stage Mast Lai go Cushion lues Diesel Powered 12000 lb
Cat Model Fl2n( 2 Slant Mast Cushion lues Diesel Poweied 9 000 lh Cat Model 600 S 2

Mist Cushion lues Piopane 9 000 lh C it Model T9OD Tuple Mast S/S Cushion
Fites Piopane 7 000 lh ICM Model ICC) 2 Stage Mast Cushion Tnes Piopanc S 500
lb losou On id Mm S/S Cushion Tues Piopane 000 lh TC M Model FCG 25 Tuple
Mast S'S Cushion files Piopane 5 000 Ib (Ksiei Model F5O-F Tuple Mast S/S Cushion
Tnes Piopane 000 Ib 1C M Model FCO2S InpieMast Cushion Tires Piopane 5,000 lh
Cit Model Tuple Mist Cushion hies Piopane 000 lb Claik Model CTOO 5() Tuple
Mast Cushion lues Piopane 5 000 lh C’al Model VSQD Tuple Mast S/S Pneumatic Tnes
Piopane s 000 lh Cat Model ISO!) InpieMast S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane 4 500 1b Cat
Model T458 Tuple Mast Cushion Flies Piopane 4 000 lh Hystci Model S4OA Tuple Mast
Cushion Tnes Piopane 4 000 1b W hite Model M4OB 2 Stage Mast Cushion Tnes, Piopane,
4 000 1b Vik Model Cil P 40 2 Stage Mast S/S Pneumatic Tnes Piopane 4 000 1b Claik
Model C M)0 40 Tuple Mast Cushion Flies Piopane 7 ()()() lb TCM. Model FCG 15-N5
Tuple Mast Cushion Flies Piopane 7 000 lb Cat Model 422 S 2 Stage Fieehtt Cushion
Tnes Piopane T 2 son ib Cat Model 1250 2 Stage hi cell It S/S Cushion Tnes, Propane,
7 000 1b Hakei Model M) IF Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tnes Batteiy Poweicd 2 0001 b AC
Model F F2O 24 2 Stage Mast Cushion Tnes Piopane 2 000 Ib Hvslei Model S-20 A 2
Stage Mast Cushion lues Piopane
JL(i Model 60 Aerial Lift, Portamatic Vir Lift, 36 ft. Aluminum Dock

Ramp, Bobcat Walk Behind Ditcher
F ledi ic Pallet lacks Pallet Jacks

Wood and Metal Working Equipment
Amuican Hole Wi/aid M Column Radial Dull Picss Powoi Dnvc Vai table Speed Cat lion
I I ( olumn -4 H \nn R uhal Dull Pic**s Powu Flu! Variable Speed Amencan Pacemaker
14 \V) Metal I iilu with Aloiis 100 l Holdei Fosdu k Jig Boie with Acu Kile Digital Posmon

Kc uloin Oudk \n C "inpikssoi loin 10 H P Dust tollcctoi
3 New Pressure Washers, New Hydraulic Cylinders

\a\cco Dls S 8 I dge S.uklu Maiunakavc Edge Baiulci North field 16 B-S
Woodwoikiiu Bandsaw I ngmc Hoist Paint Spiav Pump P <V G Model VR2A Sandblaslei
Mil lei Win. I ced VNddu Puma Clean Beat mg Cleaning Bench 2 4x4 Auon Tables
i ogan Fool Room 1 alhe with 6 Jaw Chucks Folo> Powei Saw Scttu Clayton Dyno w/2SO
HPFoullngme 20 M P \u Compiessoi IS‘\l6 Table DoAll Model D 8 Suilace Gnndei
with 8 \24 Magnetic Tabic DoAll Model C7O Metal Cutting Bandsaw with Powei Feed.
Max () Model XCiS 2SO AH 8 \l6 Suilace Gnndei Suilace Plate. Steel Stock Rollci
Comcyoi Abusive Model IB - S \24 ’ Suilace Gnndei Large Cincinnati Gnndei 42" Sheet
Metal Rollci with Powei Drive Milwaukee 2H Plane Mill Biown & Sharpe Mill. Jet 20'
Metal Cut Oil Saw Kockwcll/Delta 12* Metal Cut Oil Saw. Bawo 9" Metal Cutoll Saw,
Biown <V Shaip Model 2LH, H*xl6 Suilace Gnndei Wildematic Tanet Punch with Micon
186 Contiol Laigc Sandblast Cabinet with Dust Colleitoi, Landis Grinder. Brown & Sharpe
No 4 Gnndei. Large Landis Centeiless Gnndei, Landis 14"x24", 848-27 Type SR Plain
Cylmdncal Gnndei Landis Io*’x24*, 797-69 Type SR Plain Cylmdencal Grinder, Bridgeport
Right Angle Attachment Abrasive Vanable Speed Motors, Welding Supplies. Lots of Tooling

Large 6 Cylinder Cummins Diesel Power Unit

jgfSn Sewing Machines ngg&i
MJ j \T~~| 4 Pfatt Sewing Machines j—y/—

i i), IT Union Spencer Sewing Machines JL——J' +7 Singer Sewing Machines

Office Supplies
Flammable Cabinets, Lista Cabinets, Lots ot Misc Office Supplies, Desks, File Cabinets

For more information call Larry Goolsby at 687-0990 Terms By
Paradise Equipment

Larry & Mitch
All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale.

Cash or Honorable PA Check Only
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.

&<A Not Responsible for Accidents tbAlinSt Food on Premises JWnA
'jj 'at Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111-L n*TT*
•»' Q 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn Q -

ANTIQUE TOOL
AUCTION

SAT., DEC. 2, 2000
9:30 AM

Gabelsville Athletic Club
Rt. 73, 3 Miles West of Rt. 100

At Boyertown, PA
HOLIDAY SALE - TREATS

& TOOLS!
Starting the sale with nos goods from an old hard-
ware store. Lots of Starred parts for mikes &

gages. Saw, M/F goods, some Stanley
THEN

STANLEY: #292 Scraper Nos, #65 Gages Nos,
193 Fibre Plane Nos, 7 Nos, #72 MK Gages Nos,

98 MK Gage Nos, 378 Nos, 140, 239 1/8”, 62, 71
1/2 Router, WV 26, 55, 9 1/4, 148 7/8”, BC, 72,
20 1/2 Compass, 238, 5 1/2, SC, 45, 4,3C,
Bedrock 603 Ft 2,3, 118, WB 35, 88 Clapboard
MK 08, 289, #3O Angle Gage, 78 08, 8. 75, 95
WOOD: Ogontz, J. Colton, Union, Bell, SC
Cook, Seidentncker, Auburn, O.H. Brooks, JW
Harron, Copeland, Owasco, E. Smith, H. Cutler,
Kneass, Murdock
Set of 5 D & D &M Copeland Complex Molds
OTHER: Edge Tools, Rules. Levels, Lufkin Rule
Display Case, Many Good Saws For The
Collector & User, Tool Chests Old & New,
Braces, Gages, Winchester & KK Items,
Catalogs,Nice Belcher Bros. Rule, Many Other
Things Not Mentioned
NO RESERVES PREVIEW - SAM

Lists $l.OO w/S.A.S.E.
NO PREMIUM

Barry Hurchalla, Auctioneer 249 Creek Rd.
Boyerstown, PA 19512

610-323-0333
LIC. # AU-1902-L

LARGE PUBLIC
AUCTION

ANTIQUES, FURNITURE,
COLLECTIBLES, COINS,
TRUCK & CARPENTER &

CONTRACTOR POWER
TOOLS

SAT., DEC. 2, 2000
8:00 AM

(BOX LOTS SELL FIRST)
Auction to be held in the Chanceford Community
Center, 7 miles southeast of Red Lion, off Rt 74,
turning at the Brogue Post Office & proceed 1
block
ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS:
Laffargue & Co, N.Y. upright Grand piano in
very nice cond; Lg. maple hutch, nice 7 pc D.R
suite; maple repro dry sink, maple dresser, chest
& night stand; lg. bookshelf; ant. 5 leg drop leaf
table, oak chairs, oak bentwood rocker: open
hutch. Colonial bed, dresser & night stand, oak
case Grandmothers clock, mahg cabinet sewing
machine, cherry bun foot chest, coffee & lamp
tables, love seat, sofa, chairs, Casio keyboard
organ, quilt rack, cedar chest; lamps; kitchen
ware, MW oven cart; etc.
GREAT COLLECTIBLES: Approx. 45
German WWII Nazi items, such as arm bands,
pins, papers, patches, belt buckles, etc; American
& Japanese WWII items; 30+ local adv. items,
25+ pcs red handle kitchen ware, oyster cans;
baby bottles; cookie cutters; graters; choppers;
grinders; jewelry; Nippon; crystal; candlewick;
pattern glass; hobnail opalescent; Llardo;
Limouge; Fiesta; ceramics; lots ofbooks; etc.
COINS: Small collection of antique US & for-
eign coins to be offered at 11:30 AM
CARPENTERS & CONTRACTORS POWER
TOOLS, ETC: New or like new items-Delta 12”
portable planer w/dust collector; Makita 7-1/4”
power saw; Makita orbital sanders; Porter Cable
& Ryobi 3/8 & 1/2” cordless driver/drills; Porter
Cable HD tiger saw; Milwaukee HD sawzall;
Milwaukee 3/8 & 1/2” hammer drills; lawn &

garden items; camping supplies; & much, much
more.
1979 Chevy Luv 4 wheel pickup, as is, may be
restored or for parts, no title.
Auctioneer note: Power tools to be sold at
10AM. Collectibles at 11 AM. Furniture at 1 PM.

M ««ofiiir M***7I >

Ph 717'84, 'W9

Lie. Nos. 820 & 821

FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION
FRIDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2000

9:00 AM
LOCATED AT A&C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC.,
100W. JACKSON ST., NEW HOLLAND, PA

TRACTORS: NH 865 Skid Loader, 1H 544 WF Diesel-
Exec Rubber, NH 425 Skid Loader, Ford 3910 Trac
w/Loader, and Many More Not Mentioned
FARM EQUIPMENT: Oliver 12' Disc, JD AW 13’Disc,
JD 7000 4R Corn Planter w/Dry Fert., IH 56 4R
Planter; IH 56 2R Planter, Bearcat 12’ Cultimulcher; IH
45 Field Cult 18’ Pull Type, AC 17’Field Cull-Pull Type;
IH 10’ Chisel Plow-Pull Type; Bush Hog 8’ Plow-Pull
Type, IH 12AManure Spreader, JD 750 Grinder Mixer-
Hyd Drive w/Scales; NH 353 Grinder Mixer w/Scales;
IH 710 4Bt Auto Set Plow; Case 3Bt Auto Set Plow,
NH 450 3 PI Mower, NH 782 Harvester, NH 271 Baler
w/Thrower, Bullion 9Shk. Soil Saver; JD 110 Disc; JD
240 Loader; NH 850 Baler; Van Dale 335 Feed Mixer;
Badger 8700LTank Spreader; IH 5100 Grain Drill; IH
550 3 Bt. Plow, Harsh 325 Feed Mixer, JD KBA Disc,
NH 450 Mower, Farmhand 817 Grinder Mixer, Stoll 21 ’
Rotary Hay Rake-New; Olivi 11'5" 3 Pt Rake-New, IH
710 3 Bt Auto Set Plow, JD 700 Grinder Mixer; Far-
master Horizontal Mixer, Gehl-Vicon 2330 Dtscbme,
MF 7 Shank Soil Saver, White 253 Disc, IH 2400
Round Baler, Gehl 99 Blower, NH 456 & 455 Mowers,
JD 640 Rake, NH 402 Crimper; Vicon KM2I6 Dis-
cbme, JD 34 Harvester, Hesston Stakhand Model 10,
MF 520 Disc, Kew 14’Cultimulcher, Bullion 10’Cultim-
ulcher, IH 96 Rake, JD 400 Rotary Hoe, JD 7000 4R
Ltq Corn Planter, Bush Hog 4R Danish Tine 3 pt Cult,
Mohawk 9 Shank Spring Set 3 pt Chisel Plow, Nl 4264
3 Pt. Tedder-Rake-New JD 7000 4RN No Till Coulters
w/Liq Fert, JD 7000 4R Wide Liq Corn Planter, And
Many More Items Not Mentioned

THEREWILL BE AN ABSOLUTE SALE ROW OF
EQUIPMENT SOLD AT APPROX. 1:00 PM

ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS SUBJECT TO PRIOR
SALE. SOME EQUIPMENT SOLD DAILY.
RECEIVING DAYS • MONDAY TO THURSDAY,
Dec. 4th thru Dec. 7th - 7:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
NO SMALL ITEMS RECEIVED ON FRIDAY.

9:00 AM - SALE STARTS
9:30 AM - LARGE EQUIPMENT
12NOON - FARM TRACTORS
AFTER TRACTORS - (

CONTRACTOR EQUIPMENT
12:30PM - LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT

APPROX. 1:00 PM - ABSOLUTE ROW OF EQUIP.

CONSTRUCTION &

A & C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC
100W Jackson St, PO Box 186

New Holland,PA 17557
Phone (717)355-7253
Fax (717) 355-9547 Alan Diffenbach Auct ■ AU2258-L

SHORT NOTICE
AUCTION

Tony Donan Estate
House Barn 100+Ac, Creek

Real Estate & Personal
Property

SAT., DEC. 2, 2000
9:30 AM

Located 6 miles off Rt. 220 on the Ulster to
East Smithfleld Rd. to Mill Rd. 700.
Complete 2 story home filled w/quality antiques ,
2 stoiy bain w/creek, open & wooded land.

Manicured & Great Shape.
Inspection: Sun, Nov 19 & Sun Nov 26,

1-2 p m
MILDRED L. ARTHUR ESTATE

Sat. Dec. 9 -12 Noon.
33+/- Ac , Barn, located Bramstrim Twp.,
Laceyville, Pa. (Lacey St.) Wyoming Co , approx.
10+ ac. field overlooking Susquehanna River

approx. 43+/- ac. & barn (30’x50’). Mobile home
site & septic; Drilled well, Great view on top of
hill; Stn. fish pond area
Inspection: Sun. Dec. 3rd, 3-4pm. Mon., Dec.
4th., 4-5 pm.
Hunting & Recreation Land Auction

2 Parcels - 65+/- Ac.
Sat., Dec. 9 - 3:00 pm

Located on Rt. 467, offRt. 706 to Leraysville Pa.
Parcel 1approx 35+ ac. open & wooded & creek
Parcel II approx. 30+/- ac. open & wooded, beau-
tiful view from top. Perk profile, sev. stone
ledges.

Worth checking out
Inspection: Fri., Dec. Ist 3-4 pm; Sun, Dec. 3rd,
1-2 p.m.
Owner: Paul & Linda Montalbano

4$ SHAMROCK AUCTION SERVICE
AU-116 AUCTIONEERS: Jerry Burke & Assoc.
Ph0ne:(570)833-5913 Fax: (570)833-2186

dfa Members: PAA/NAA/CAI/NYSAA
E-Mail: shamrod@epix.net
www.shamrockauctions.com


